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1.5 Km.

Sıra 

No

Göğüs 

No
Adı Soyadı İli

Takım

Ferdi

Doğum 

Tarihi
Derecesi

Geliş 

Puanı

1 400 FATMANUR TURHAN KIRŞEHİR T 14.01.2005 5:18 1

2 680 CEMİLE OZAN AKSARAY T 07.07.2004 5:29 2

3 500 ALEYNA SÜRÜCÜ NEVŞEHİR T 07.01.2005 5:29 3

4 682 FADİME İRGİN AKSARAY T 06.03.2005 5:38 4

5 260 SILA BAYIR ESKİŞEHİR T 12.02.2004 5:41 5

6 263 ALEYNA ERASLAN ESKİŞEHİR T 07.11.2005 5:45 6

7 62 EYLÜL BEGÜM KORKMAZ ANKARA T 08.06.2004 5:48 7

8 681 SEYHAN TAN AKSARAY T 10.08.2004 5:49 8

9 510 ZEYNEP GÜRBÜZ NİĞDE T 10.12.2004 5:51 9

10 63 AYŞENUR BULAT ANKARA T 08.12.2004 5:53 10

11 61 TÖRE GÜNDOĞAN ANKARA T 05.02.2004 - 11

12 422 SULTAN DOĞAN KONYA T 20.02.2004 - 12

13 262 HATİCE ÖZBEK ESKİŞEHİR T 14.10.2004 - 13

14 501 SALİHA ÖZKAL NEVŞEHİR T 21.02.2004 - 14

15 423 MERYEM DOĞAN KONYA T 03.02.2004 - 15

16 503 FATMA ALEYNA KIZILIRMAK NEVŞEHİR T 02.02.2005 - 16

17 64 CEREN ÇİMEN ANKARA T 27.03.2004 - 17

18 424 YETER KOCATÜRK KONYA T 01.07.2005 - 18

19 705 GÜLİSTAN YANDI KARAMAN T 10.05.2005 - 19

20 702 FATMA ÇETİNKAYA KARAMAN T 02.01.2005 - 20

21 502 MÜMİNE AKBOĞA NEVŞEHİR T 17.05.2004 - 21

22 714 BURÇİN AYTAÇ KIRIKKALE T 22.01.2004 - 22

23 685 PEMBE DOĞANAY AKSARAY T 11.10.2004 - 23

24 711 İREM ÜSTÜN KIRIKKALE T 12.02.2004 - 24

25 713 ÖZGE HOŞNAR KIRIKKALE T 08.08.2004 - 25

26 401 FATMA AYDIN KIRŞEHİR T 17.01.2005 - 26

27 712 FATMA NUR CANTEMUR KIRIKKALE T 10.07.2004 - 27

28 701 GAMZENUR AYDIN KARAMAN T 01.01.2005 - 28

29 511 SİNEM ÖZBAKİ NİĞDE T 09.02.2005 - 29

30 421 ŞERİFE OKUMUŞ KONYA T 11.11.2005 - 30

31 403 ZEYNEP SOLMAZ KIRŞEHİR T 20.04.2004 - 31

32 402 NİDA ASLAN KIRŞEHİR T 15.01.2004 - 32

33 513 BEGÜM YİĞİT NİĞDE T 20.10.2005 - 33

34 703 İKBAL ALKAN KARAMAN T 01.03.2005 - 34

35 261 RÜVEYDA SARIKAN ESKİŞEHİR T 14.10.2004 - 35

36 512 GÜL FİDAN ÖZMEN NİĞDE T 10.10.2005 - 36
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Takım 

Sırası
İli

Göğüs 

No
Adı Soyadı Derece

Geliş 

Puanı

Takım 

Puanı

680 CEMİLE OZAN 5:29 2

681 SEYHAN TAN 5:49 8

1 AKSARAY 682 FADİME İRGİN 5:38 4 14
685 PEMBE DOĞANAY - 23

260 SILA BAYIR 5:41 5

261 RÜVEYDA SARIKAN - 35

2 ESKİŞEHİR 262 HATİCE ÖZBEK - 13 24
263 ALEYNA ERASLAN 5:45 6

61 TÖRE GÜNDOĞAN - 11

62 EYLÜL BEGÜM KORKMAZ 5:48 7

3 ANKARA 63 AYŞENUR BULAT 5:53 10 28
64 CEREN ÇİMEN - 17

500 ALEYNA SÜRÜCÜ 5:29 3

501 SALİHA ÖZKAL - 14

4 NEVŞEHİR 502 MÜMİNE AKBOĞA - 21 33
503 FATMA ALEYNA KIZILIRMAK - 16

421 ŞERİFE OKUMUŞ - 30

422 SULTAN DOĞAN - 12

5 KONYA 423 MERYEM DOĞAN - 15 45
424 YETER KOCATÜRK - 18

400 FATMANUR TURHAN 5:18 1

401 FATMA AYDIN - 26

6 KIRŞEHİR 402 NİDA ASLAN - 32 58
403 ZEYNEP SOLMAZ - 31

701 GAMZENUR AYDIN - 28

702 FATMA ÇETİNKAYA - 20

7 KARAMAN 703 İKBAL ALKAN - 34 67
705 GÜLİSTAN YANDI - 19

711 İREM ÜSTÜN - 24

712 FATMA NUR CANTEMUR - 27

8 KIRIKKALE 713 ÖZGE HOŞNAR - 25 71
714 BURÇİN AYTAÇ - 22

510 ZEYNEP GÜRBÜZ 5:51 9

511 SİNEM ÖZBAKİ - 29

9 NİĞDE 512 GÜL FİDAN ÖZMEN - 36 71
513 BEGÜM YİĞİT - 33
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